Neuropshychology (Updated 6/29/15)

Service Provider

Contact Person

EMail

City

Phone

Fax

Arizona

Amezcua-Patino BHCE

Lauro Amezcua-Patino, MD

lauroap@metropsych.com

Chandler, AZ 85226

(480) 464-4431

Arizona Neuropsychology, PC

Kevin O'Brien

obrien@azn.us

Scottsdale, AZ 85258

(480) 945-3475

(480) 922-5569

Barry Ph.D., Philip Philip Barry pbarryphd@cox.net Tempe, AZ 85282 (480) 839-2115
Beljan Psychological Services Paul Beljan Phoenix, AZ 85018 (602) 957-7600 |(602) 957-7604
Biltmore Evaluation John Toma rtoma@biltmoreevaluation.com Phoenix, AZ 85012 (602) 957-8822 |(602) 957-0777

Clinical Neuropsychology

Evangelina Angulo-Ochoa

Tucson, AZ 85712

(520) 290-1700

(520) 290-1102

Denboer, John W., PH.D

John Denboer

John_DenBoer@dmgaz.org

Phoenix, AZ 85008

(602) 344-5742

(602) 344-1894

Hadden, Ronald

Ronald Hadden

Mesa, AZ 85201

(480) 834-8885

Hayes Ph.D., Jill

Steven Pitt

jillhayes@cox.net

Scottsdale, AZ 85254

(480) 281-1638

(504) 309-4084

Hearts & Minds, Inc.

Marc Walter

marcwalterphd@yahoo.com

Phoenix, AZ 85020

(602) 944-0480

Hermosillo-Romo, David

David Romo (aka Hermosillo-Romo)

david@doctorromo.com

Tucson, AZ 85712

(520) 690-6443

(520) 323-1336

Leighton , Dr.David

David Leighton

tutafluti@aol.com

Scottsdale, AZ 85254

(602) 482-0048

Mastikian Psy. D., Robert H.

Robert Mastikian

rmastikian@hotmail.com

Peoria, AZ 85382

(623) 256-7266

McCaine Ph.D., Jon

Jon McCaine

Phoenix, AZ 85042

(602) 230-7373

Neurocognitive Associates PC

Elizabeth Leonard

ncapsych@me.com

Scottsdale, AZ 85258

(602) 795-9221

Neuropsych Connections, Inc

Heather Gulino

neuropsychconnections@gmail.com

Scottsdale, AZ 85267

(480) 208-4770

Neuropsychology Associates PC

Daniel Blackwood

kempiak@neuropsychology-az.com

Phoenix, AZ 85012

(602) 230-8324

(602) 274-7402

Phoenix Neurological Associates

Harry Tamm

sbellaire@pnal.net

Phoenix, AZ 85018

(602) 258-0054

(602) 258-3368

Reyes,Patricio

Patricio Reyes

patrcio.reyes@chw.edu

Phoenix, AZ 85020

(602) 406-4838

Scottsdale Medical Imaging Inc

Scottsdale Medical Imaging Inc

Scottsdale, AZ 85258

Shafran, Bronsislava

Bronsislava Shafran

Phoenix, AZ 85006

(602) 254-9255

Sherlin, Leslie

Leslie Sherlin

Mesa, AZ 85208

(480) 979-9304

Simonis, John M

John Simonis

valleypa@qwest.net

Phoenix, AZ 85018

(602) 840-9621

(602) 840-3480

Van Doran Ph.D., Jon

Jon Van Doran

office@azn.us

Scottsdale, AZ 85258

(480) 945-3475

Walter, Ph.D. Marc

Marc Walter

Phoenix, AZ 85020

(602) 248-0019

Weller PH.D, Jennifer

Jennifer Weller

drjweller@gmail.com

Scottsdale, AZ 85258

(480) 344-0203

Contiguous

Atrium Psychological Group

David Gyepes

dgyepes@atriumpsych.com

Los Angeles, CA 90064

(310) 966-9215

Bigler PH.D., Erin D

Erin Bigler

erin_bigler@byu.edu

Provo, UT 84603-1968

(801) 422-4287

(801) 422-0602

Boyd, Ph.D, Cynthia

Cynthia Boyd

cboyd@san.rr.com

La Jolla, CA 92037

(858) 775-3089

(858) 459-4631

Dr.Michael Weinraub

Michael Weinraub

weinraub@sbcglobal.net

Los Angeles, CA 90071

(213) 236-3662

Froming, Karen B

Karen Froming

karen@froming.net

San Francisco, CA 94114

(415) 621-8698

(415) 621-8696

Globus, Albert M.D.

Albert Globus

drglobus@albertglobus.com

Sacramento, CA 95821

(530) 219-9474

{96 454d810




Thompson, Thomas C.

Thomas Thompson

tsoffice@zianet.com

Las Cruces, NM 88005

(575) 526-1936

(575) 524-7715

Wicks, John J John Wicks john.j.wicks.phd@sbcglobal.net Sacramento, CA 95818 (906) 456-1876
Wood Ph.D., Stacey Stacey Wood swood@scrippscollege.edu Claremont, CA 91711 (909) 607-9505
Wu, Joseph Neetika Wu Khosla jcewu@uci.edu Irvice, CA 92697 (800) 711-0670 |(949) 400-4545

Other Georgraphical Locations

CPUP-Neuropsychiatry

Michael Keutmann

michaelk@mail.med.upenn.edu

Philadelphia, PA 19104

(215) 662-7903

(215) 615-3604

Davatzikos, Christos

Christos Davatzilos

Christos.Davatzikos@uphs.upenn.edu

Philadelphia, PA 19146

(215) 735-9846

Fabian, John Matthew John Fabian john@johnmatthewfabian.com (216) 344-3988
Gur, Dr. Ruben C. Ruben Gur gur@upenn.edu Philadelphia, PA 19104 (215) 615-7903 |(215) 662-7903
Neuropsychological Evaluation Leo Shea lis@n-e-t-s.org New York, NY 10016 (212) 951-4545 |(212) 842-0731
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